
Arboretum  February 2019 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

KEY: 
A,B,C,D: Azalea, Begonia,  

Camellia & Dogwood  
Neighborhoods 

BUS: Meet in LR to board  
Café+: WT Café in IL+ (escort!) 

Conf: VS Conference Room 
ILCR+: Independent Living  

Carolina Room+  
LVR: Lakeview Room in IL 

N: Neighborhoods 

 

PDR: Private Dining Room 
P+: Pool+ (escort!) 

VS: Assisted Living (escort!) 
WTTV: Chan. 1390  

ALVR: Arb Living Room 
+ Requires family escort 

*BY INVITATION ONLY 
RSVP: Please RSVP to  

Michele.Cox@kiscosl.com 
Programs subject to change 

 

    1 
9:40 Fun Friday Fitness (D) 
10:15 Fun Friday Trivia (D) 
1:00 Art Escape w/Michele (A) 
2:00 Devotional (A) 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 

2 
 9:30 Good Morning w/Michele 
1:00 Good Afternoon w/ 
        Michele 
2:00 Bingo (VS+) 
2:00 Movie Matinee: Ocean’s 8  
        (WTTV) 
3:15 Music Therapy w/Martine 
          (A) 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
6:30 Weekend @ The Movies:  
          Ocean’s 8 (WTTV)  

Happy Groundhog Day! 

3 
9:30 Good Morning w/Marla 
          (D) 
10:00 Woodland Community 
             Church (ILCR+) 
 
1:00 Good Afternoon w/Marla 
          (A) 
2:00 Bingo (VS+) 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 
6:30 Weekend @ The Movies: 
          Forever My Girl (WTTV)   

4 
9:40 Senior Stretch (A) 
9:40 Music & Movement (B) 
10:15 Exploring Art w/Allison (A) 
10:15  Busy Hands (B) 
 
1:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group One 
2:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group Two 
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 
 

5 
9:40 Tuesday Tone Up (D) 
10:15 Tuesday Thinkers (D) 
 
2:00 Gamma Girls (ALVR*) 
2:00 Rusty Rascals (PDR*) 
 
3:00 Sing Along w/Caroline (A) 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 
6:30 1:1 w/ Michele (N) 

6 
9:40 Wednesday Warm Up (A) 
10:00 Catholic Communion (N) 
10:15 Wednesday Wit Work (A) 
 
 
2:00 Cooking Demonstration (C) 
 
 
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 

Dr. Hill Podiatrist Visits 

7 
9:40 Dancing Brain (D) 
10:15 Sequencing & Recall (D) 
 
1:00 Music w/Barbara Snead (A) 
          And Stephanie 
 
1:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group One 
2:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group Two 
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 

8 
9:40 Fun Friday Fitness (D) 
10:15 Fun Friday Trivia (D) 
 
 
1:00 Social (A) 
1:30 Ride Around w/VS (Bus*) 
2:00 Devotional (A) 
 
 
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 

9 
9:30 Good Morning w/ Allison 
         (D) 
 
1:00 Good Afternoon w/Allison 
           (A) 
2:00 Bingo (VS+) 
2:00 Movie Matinee:  
         The Big Sleep  (WTTV) 
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 
6:30 Weekend @ The Movies:  
         The Big Sleep  (WTTV) 

10 
9:30 Good Morning w/Marla  
         (D) 
10:00 Woodland Community 
             Church (ILCR+) 
 
1:00 Good Afternoon w/Marla 
           (A) 
2:00 Bingo (VS+) 
 
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 
6:30 Weekend @ The Movies: 
         The Taming of the Shrew 
           (WTTV)  

11 
9:40 Senior Stretch (D) 
9:40 Music & Movement (C) 
10:15 Exploring Art w/Allison (D) 
10:15 Busy Hands (C ) 
1:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group One 
2:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group Two 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N)  
 

12 
9:40 Tuesday Tone Up (D) 
10:15 Tuesday Thinkers (D) 
 
2:00 Gamma Girls (ALVR*) 
2:00 Rusty Rascals (PDR*) 
 
 
3:00 Music w/Sarah (A) 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 
6:30 Blondes & Brunettes (N) 

13 
9:30 Catholic Mass (VSLR+) 
9:40 Wednesday Warm Up (A) 
10:15 Wednesday Wit Work (A) 
11:00 Catholic Communion 
             Service (A) 
2:00 Small Cooking Group (VS+) 
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 
 
 

14 
9:40 Dancing Brain (D) 
10:15 Sequencing & Recall (D) 
 

1:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group One 
2:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group Two 
 

3:00 Taste, Travel, Explore (IL+) 
 

4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N)  
 

Happy Valentine’s Day! 
 

15 
9:40 Fun Friday Fitness (D) 
10:15 Fun Friday trivia (D) 
 
1:00 Art Escape w/Michele (A)  
2:00 Devotional (A) 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 

16 
9:30 Good Morning w/Dave (D) 
 
1:15 7th Day Adventist  
         Singalong (A)  
2:00 Bingo (VS+) 
2:00 Movie Matinee: The Final 
         Year (WTTV) 
3:15 Music Therapy w/Martine 
          (A) 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 
6:30 Weekend @ The Movies:  
          The Final Year (WTTV)  
   



Arboretum  February 2019 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  Saturday 

17 
9:30 Good Morning w/ Dave  
          (D) 
10:00 Woodland Community 
             Church (ILCR+) 
1:00 Good Afternoon w/Dave  
          (A) 
2:00 Bingo (VS+) 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 
6:30 Weekend @ The Movies: 
           Wonder (WTTV)  

Presidents Day 
 

18 
9:40 Senior Stretch (A) 
9:40 Music & Movement (B) 
10:15 Exploring Art w/Allison 
            (A) 
10:15 Busy Hands (B) 
 
1:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group One  
2:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group Two 
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 

19 
9:40 Tuesday Tone Up (D) 
10:15 Tuesday Thinkers (D) 
 
2:00 Gamma Girls (ALVR*) 
2:00  Rusty Rascals (PDR*) 
 
3:00 Sing Along w/John (A) 
4:00 Memory Café (Bus+*) 
          RSVP By 2/15/19 
Michele.Cox @kiscosl.com 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 
6:30 1:1 w/ Michele (N)  

20 
9:40 Wednesday Warm Up (A) 
10:00 Catholic Communion (N) 
10:15 Wednesday Wit Work 
             (A) 
 
2:00 Cooking Demonstration 
           (C)  
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 
 

21 
9:40 Dancing Brain (D) 
10:15 Sequencing & Recall (D) 
 
1:00 Music w/Barbara Snead 
          (A) And Stephanie 
1:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group One 
2:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group Two 
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N)   
 

22 
9:40 Fun Friday Fitness (D) 
10:15 Fun Friday Trivia (D) 
 
 
1:00 Social (A) 
1:30 Ride Around w/ VS (Bus*) 
2:00 Devotional (A) 
 
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 

23 
9:30 Good Morning w/Dave 
          (D) 
1:00 Good Afternoon w/ Dave  
          (A) 
2:00 Bingo (VS+) 
2:00 Movie Matinee: Victoria 
         & Abdul (WTTV)  
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 
6:30 Weekend @ The Movies: 
          Victoria & Abdul (WTTV)  
  

24 
9:30 Good Morning w/Dave (D) 
10:00 Woodland Community  
             Church (ILCR+) 
 
1:00 Good Afternoon w/Dave 
          (A) 
2:00 Bingo (VS+) 
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 
6:30 Weekend @ The Movies:  
          A Dog’s Purpose (WTTV)   

25 
9:40 Senior Stretch (D) 
9:40 Music & Movement (C ) 
10:15 Exploring Art w/Allison  
            (D) 
10:15 Busy Hands (C ) 
 
1:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group One 
2:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group Two 
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 

26 
9:40 Tuesday Tone Up (D) 
10:15 Tuesday Thinkers (D) 
 
2:00 Gamma Girls (ALVR*) 
2:00 Rusty Rascals (PDR*) 
 
 
3:00 Music w/IN2L (A) 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 
6:30 Blondes & Brunettes (N) 

27 
9:40 Wednesday Warm Up (A) 
10:00 Catholic Communion (N) 
10:15 Wednesday Wit Work  
             (A) 
 
2:00  Small Cooking Group  
           (VS+) 
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N) 
 

28 
9:40 Dancing Brain (D) 
10:15 Sequencing & Recall (D) 
 
1:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group One 
2:30 Aqua Moves (P*) 
          Group Two 
 
4:30 Program w/Caregivers (N)  

  

    Birthday’s 
Genelle 2/8 

Dan 2/8 
Anna Mae 2/15 

Anne 2/12 
 
 
 

KEY: 
A,B,C,D: Azalea, Begonia,  

Camellia & Dogwood  
Neighborhoods 

BUS: Meet in LR to board  
Café+: WT Café in IL+ (escort!) 

Conf: VS Conference Room 
ILCR+: Independent Living  

Carolina Room+  
LVR: Lakeview Room in IL 

N: Neighborhoods 

 

PDR: Private Dining Room 
P+: Pool+ (escort!) 

VS: Assisted Living (escort!) 
WTTV: Chan. 1390  

ALVR: Arb Living Room 
+ Requires family escort 

*BY INVITATION ONLY 
RSVP: Please RSVP to  

Michele.Cox@kiscosl.com 
Programs subject to change 

 


